10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Nursing Supervisor

Nurse Practitioner

Physician Assistant

Registered Nurse

Patient Access Representative

Patient Access Representative

Clinical Nursing Assistant

Patient Access Representative

Patient Access Representative

Clinic Manager

Patient Access Representative

Clinical Nursing Assistant

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Patient Access Representative

Patient Access Representative

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Registered Nurse

Nurse Practitioner

Other Positions Held

Special District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Department

Family Medicine Clinic

Family Medicine Clinic

Family Medicine Clinic

Family Medicine Clinic

Family Medicine Clinic

Family Medicine Clinic

Family Medicine Clinic

Family Medicine Clinic

Family Medicine Clinic

Family Medicine Clinic

Family Medicine Clinic

Family Medicine Clinic

Family Medicine Clinic

Family Medicine Clinic

Family Medicine Clinic

Family Medicine Clinic

Family Medicine Clinic

Family Medicine Clinic

Total Wages
$126,257

$111,262

$106,976

$72,096

$61,163

$43,678

$42,418

$40,728

$39.836

$38,964

$34,169

$32,885

$32,806

$31,119

$26,657

$12,440

$11,039

$6,578



19. Registered Nurse Southern Mono Health Care Family Medicine Clinic $3,123
District

20. Registered Nurse Southern Mono Health Care Family Medicine Clinic $429
District



