	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Special District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Nursing Supervisor		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Medicine Clinic	\$126,257
2.	Nurse Practitioner		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Medicine Clinic	\$111,262
3.	Physician Assistant		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Medicine Clinic	\$106,976
4.	Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Medicine Clinic	\$72,096
5.	Patient Access Representative		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Medicine Clinic	\$61,163
6.	Patient Access Representative		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Medicine Clinic	\$43,678
7.	Clinical Nursing Assistant		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Medicine Clinic	\$42,418
8.	Patient Access Representative		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Medicine Clinic	\$40,728
9.	Patient Access Representative		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Medicine Clinic	\$39,836
10.	Clinic Manager		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Medicine Clinic	\$38,964
11.	Patient Access Representative		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Medicine Clinic	\$34,169
12.	Clinical Nursing Assistant		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Medicine Clinic	\$32,885
13.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Medicine Clinic	\$32,806
14.	Patient Access Representative		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Medicine Clinic	\$31,119
15.	Patient Access Representative		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Medicine Clinic	\$26,657
16.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Medicine Clinic	\$12,440
17.	Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Medicine Clinic	\$11,039
18.	Nurse Practitioner		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Medicine Clinic	\$6,578

19.	Registered Nurse	outhern Mono Health Care istrict	Family Medicine Clinic	\$3,123
20.	Registered Nurse	outhern Mono Health Care istrict	Family Medicine Clinic	\$429